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A001165877 RAYHAN  MONDAL Male No  1 1 UR  3  385.00  99.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000998904 ABDUL  HALIM Male No  2 2 UR  5  382.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002160876 KAMRUJJAMAN  MISTRI Male No  3  1 3 OBC-B  4  381.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001303067 RAIHAN  HOSSAIN Male No  4  1 4 OBC-A  1  380.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002293006 IYAMIN  SEKH Male No  5 5 UR  2  380.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001481944 MUSAMMAD SAHINTAJ 

KHATUN

Female No  6  2 6 OBC-A  2  373.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002012674 SONALI  KHATUN Female No  7 7 UR  3  373.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001901399 NAJIBUL  MOLLA Male No  8  3 8 OBC-A  2  368.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001467077 SAHIN  MOLLA Male No  9 9 UR  1  363.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002426301 MD AHAMADULLAH 

MOLLA

Male No  10  4 10 OBC-A  1  359.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001388671 MAHABUR  MOLLA Male No  11  5 11 OBC-A  1  358.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001252363 MD FARIDUDDIN SAPUI Male No  12  6 12 OBC-A  2  356.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001449012 TAOSIFUJJAMAN  MIDDYA Male No  13 13 UR  2  356.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002183253 ASIF  SEKH Male No  14 14 UR  2  356.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001429604 INJAMUL  HAQUE Male No  15 15 UR  2  355.00  99.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001291649 MD ARIFUL ISLAM Male No  16  7 16 OBC-A  1  355.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001856213 SK  ANISUDDIN Male No  17 17 UR  4  354.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000223471 MOBASHIRA  KHATUN Female No  18  2 18 OBC-B  1  351.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001475088 SAHIM HASAN MOLLA Male No  19  8 19 OBC-A  2  351.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002359230 SAMIM AKTAR AKUNJI Male No  20 20 UR  2  348.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001111636 RAKIBUL  GHARAMI Male No  21 21 UR  1  342.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000012975 AKRAMUL  MOLLA Male No  22 22 UR  1  339.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002178251 OMOR FARUK GAZI Male No  23 23 UR  1  337.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001607220 KAZI ALFIDHA AKBOR Female No  24 24 UR  2  335.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002293052 HABIBULLA  MOLLA Male No  25 25 UR  3  334.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000415005 HAYATULLAH  KHAN Male No  26 26 UR  1  329.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001558789 OMAR FARUK MUDI Male No  27 27 UR  1  327.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001032678 JAHID HOSSEN NAODA Male No  28 28 UR  3  324.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000813555 SK FAHIMUN NISA Female No  29 29 UR  2  322.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001353227 MOSIYAR RAHMAN MOLLA Male No  30 30 UR  1  321.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001603112 NASHIRUDDIN  DHALI Male No  31 31 UR  1  321.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000202974 SUMAIYA  KHATUN Female No  32 32 UR  1  319.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001454039 ABU FARHAN SARDAR Male No  33  9 33 OBC-A  1  319.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001700025 AJIJAR RAHAMAN SANPUI Male No  34 34 UR  2  316.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000258865 AKBAR ALI SARDAR Male No  35 35 UR  1  314.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001875890 ABDUL MATIN SARDAR Male No  36 36 UR  4  314.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001477765 SANOYAR  HOSSAIN Male No  37 37 UR  1  312.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000777498 RAJIB  SK Male No  38 38 UR  3  312.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001684052 MOHINUL  HASAN Male No  39 39 UR  1  312.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000003561 MD SAMIM MOLLA Male No  40  10 40 OBC-A  1  310.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000564425 SYED TAHID ISLAM Male No  41  11 41 OBC-A  2  308.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001889671 ARIF BILLAHIL HAFIZ Male No  42 42 UR  2  308.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001874208 FARIDUDDIN  MOLLA Male No  43 43 UR  1  304.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001106173 ABU SUFIYAN SK Male No  44 44 UR  6  299.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000988667 MD SAHINUR RAHAMAN Male No  45  12 45 OBC-A  3  297.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001687758 SAMIM  HOSSEN Male No  46 46 UR  1  296.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001572811 MAINUDDIN  MONDAL Male No  47 47 UR  15  294.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001372051 SAFIUL  MOLLA Male No  48 48 UR  3  292.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000444823 DELOWAR HOSSEN MOLLA Male No  49 49 UR  2  292.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001973137 MAMUN AKTAR GAZI Male No  50 50 UR  3  292.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000771387 RAJIA  KHATUN Female No  51 51 UR  3  291.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001898883 BANI AMIN SARDAR Male No  52 52 UR  4  291.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002170157 RASIDUL  MOLLA Male No  53 53 UR  1  290.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001874778 ABDUL AZIZ MONDAL Male No  54 54 UR  1  290.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001400627 SAEED AHMED AQUEEL Male No  55 55 UR  3  289.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002089226 SARIFUDDIN  SARDAR Male No  56  13 56 OBC-A  3  288.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002047032 MD NURUDDIN GAZI Male No  57 57 UR  1  286.00  59.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001877100 ABDUR RAHAMAN 

TARAFDAR

Male No  58 58 UR  1  285.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001085791 SK TAHIR HOSSAIN Male No  59 59 UR  2  285.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001579835 ABDUL MATIN SEKH Male No  60 60 UR  1  284.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001874019 ALAMGIR  GOLDAR Male No  61 61 UR  1  283.00  59.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001353921 ALI HOSSAIN SEKH Male No  62 62 UR  1  282.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002038979 MOSTAFIJUR RAHAMAN 

SEKH

Male No  63 63 UR  1  281.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000792325 MD AFIUR ALI MOLLA Male No  64  14 64 OBC-A  1  280.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002288119 SABIR HOSEN MOLLA Male No  65 65 UR  1  279.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001697929 MD SAMIUDDIN MOLLA Male No  66 66 UR  1  275.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000909051 RUMMANA  KHATUN Female No  67  15 67 OBC-A  1  275.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001657555 MD ABDUL AJIJ MOLLA Male No  68 68 UR  1  271.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000850620 MD IBNE MASUD GAZI Male No  69  3 69 OBC-B  2  270.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000523673 MD ZUNAYED MOLLA Male No  70 70 UR  1  270.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002263054 NIJAMUDDIN  MOLLA Male No  71 71 UR  1  270.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001292410 NURUN NABI SARDAR Male No  72 72 UR  3  269.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001498802 NUR HOSSAIN MONDAL Male No  73 73 UR  1  269.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000514804 MD ABDULLA HIL MARUF 

MOLLA

Male No  74 74 UR  1  265.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000379557 SK SURAJ BISWAS Male No  75  16 75 OBC-A  1  264.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001766260 ISMAIL  SARDAR Male No  76 76 UR  1  263.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000368821 SAIRUL  PIYADA Male No  77 77 UR  1  260.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001278750 HAFIJA  KHATUN Female No  78 78 UR  1  259.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000951200 MD FARIDUDDIN MOLLA Male No  79  17 79 OBC-A  1  258.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001110178 SAGIR HOSSEN DHALI Male No  80 80 UR  3  257.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001037872 NUR MEAHTAB CHISTY Male No  81 81 UR  1  256.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001052741 SK  SULTAN Male No  82  18 82 OBC-A  2  255.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001189205 MOMTAHINA  PARVIN Female No  83 83 UR  2  255.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001967173 MD MIRAJ HOSSAIN Male No  84 84 UR  1  253.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001380256 RAMJAN  SEKH Male No  85 85 UR  1  252.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002386228 MD AMIRUL ISLAM Male No  86 86 UR  1  252.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001984751 MAYNUDDIN  LASKAR Male No  87 87 UR  2  251.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000494910 ALAMIN  SEKH Male No  88 88 UR  1  250.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000495588 SEKH NO RAMJAN Male No  89 89 UR  9  250.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002272780 RAJU  MOLLA Male No  90 90 UR  1  249.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Bhangar Mahavidyalaya,South 24 Parganas

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 17:56.18

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Arabic

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Arabic)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002146454 MIR  MINHAJUDDIN Male No  91 91 UR  3  249.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002041188 MEHERUB  MOLYA Male No  92 92 UR  1  247.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001940472 RIYAJUL  MOLLA Male No  93 93 UR  1  243.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000457580 MD GOLAM MOSTAQUE 

AHAMED

Male No  94 94 UR  1  242.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000811428 SABIR ALI GAZI Male No  95 95 UR  8  242.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000400653 SAHIN  HOSSAIN Male No  96 96 UR  1  241.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001690982 MD RAHIM ALI MOLLA Male No  97 97 UR  1  240.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000712010 MOLLA INJAMAMUL 

HAQUE

Male No  98  19 98 OBC-A  3  239.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001847635 AKRAM  MOLLA Male No  99  20 99 OBC-A  2  239.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001977704 ALAMIN  MONDAL Male No  100 100 UR  3  236.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001497927 MD TOUFIK ALAM MUFTI Male No  101  4 101 OBC-B  1  235.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001979196 SAHAJAN  MOLLA Male No  102 102 UR  2  235.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001873366 YOUSUF  BAIDYA Male No  103 103 UR  1  234.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001137673 AMIRUL ISLAM MIDDYA Male No  104 104 UR  5  232.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001063233 MUBAINA  PARVIN Female No  105  5 105 OBC-B  1  231.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000947437 SUJAUDDIN  MOLLA Male No  106  21 106 OBC-A  2  230.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001682016 SABIUL  MONDAL Male No  107  22 107 OBC-A  3  230.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001168323 ROBIUL  SARKAR Male No  108 108 UR  1  229.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000202840 ECHA HAQUE KHAN Male No  109 109 UR  1  227.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000392129 SHORIF  IMTIAJ Male No  110 110 UR  1  226.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000367214 SHARMUL HAQUE MOLLA Male No  111 111 UR  1  224.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001787818 SELIM  AKHTAR Male No  112 112 UR  2  221.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001633274 SK ANAUL HOSSEN Male No  113 113 UR  1  219.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002355453 RAHAMANUR  MOLLA Male No  114 114 UR  1  218.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002327259 MONTAJUL  ISLAM Male No  115 115 UR  3  218.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000529473 GOLAM  MORTOJA Male No  116 116 UR  1  216.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002408517 MOFIZUL  SAPUI Male No  117  23 117 OBC-A  1  212.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000483566 YOSUF ALI SEKH Male No  118 118 UR  1  212.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001624074 JAHAGIR  MALLIK Male No  119 119 UR  1  211.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000873220 ALINUR  MOLLA Male No  120 120 UR  1  211.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001137116 MOJAFFAR  SARDAR Male No  121 121 UR  2  209.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000594608 MD SAHIN ISLAM Male No  122 122 UR  1  208.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000378663 ASHIKUR JAMAN MOLLA Male No  123 123 UR  1  208.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002125950 GOLAM MD MASUD Male No  124  24 124 OBC-A  5  207.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000396811 PIYAR  MOHAMMAD Male No  125 125 UR  1  200.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001303067 RAIHAN  HOSSAIN Male No  4  1 1 OBC-A  1  380.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001481944 MUSAMMAD SAHINTAJ 

KHATUN

Female No  6  2 2 OBC-A  2  373.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001901399 NAJIBUL  MOLLA Male No  8  3 3 OBC-A  2  368.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002426301 MD AHAMADULLAH 

MOLLA

Male No  10  4 4 OBC-A  1  359.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001388671 MAHABUR  MOLLA Male No  11  5 5 OBC-A  1  358.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001252363 MD FARIDUDDIN SAPUI Male No  12  6 6 OBC-A  2  356.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001291649 MD ARIFUL ISLAM Male No  16  7 7 OBC-A  1  355.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001475088 SAHIM HASAN MOLLA Male No  19  8 8 OBC-A  2  351.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001454039 ABU FARHAN SARDAR Male No  33  9 9 OBC-A  1  319.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000003561 MD SAMIM MOLLA Male No  40  10 10 OBC-A  1  310.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000564425 SYED TAHID ISLAM Male No  41  11 11 OBC-A  2  308.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000988667 MD SAHINUR RAHAMAN Male No  45  12 12 OBC-A  3  297.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002089226 SARIFUDDIN  SARDAR Male No  56  13 13 OBC-A  3  288.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000792325 MD AFIUR ALI MOLLA Male No  64  14 14 OBC-A  1  280.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000909051 RUMMANA  KHATUN Female No  67  15 15 OBC-A  1  275.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000379557 SK SURAJ BISWAS Male No  75  16 16 OBC-A  1  264.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000951200 MD FARIDUDDIN MOLLA Male No  79  17 17 OBC-A  1  258.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001052741 SK  SULTAN Male No  82  18 18 OBC-A  2  255.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000712010 MOLLA INJAMAMUL 

HAQUE

Male No  98  19 19 OBC-A  3  239.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001847635 AKRAM  MOLLA Male No  99  20 20 OBC-A  2  239.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000947437 SUJAUDDIN  MOLLA Male No  106  21 21 OBC-A  2  230.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001682016 SABIUL  MONDAL Male No  107  22 22 OBC-A  3  230.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002408517 MOFIZUL  SAPUI Male No  117  23 23 OBC-A  1  212.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002125950 GOLAM MD MASUD Male No  124  24 24 OBC-A  5  207.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002160876 KAMRUJJAMAN  MISTRI Male No  3  1 1 OBC-B  4  381.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000223471 MOBASHIRA  KHATUN Female No  18  2 2 OBC-B  1  351.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000850620 MD IBNE MASUD GAZI Male No  69  3 3 OBC-B  2  270.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001497927 MD TOUFIK ALAM MUFTI Male No  101  4 4 OBC-B  1  235.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001063233 MUBAINA  PARVIN Female No  105  5 5 OBC-B  1  231.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


